
MSIG	HK50	-	Lantau	-	50k	-	06-Dec-2015

OVERALL	TOP	5	MEN
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 François	D’haene M Men	18-39 FRA 1 Salomon FINISHER 05:42:40 00:00:00
2 2 2 Eirik	Haugsnes M Men	18-39 NOR 71 Inov8 FINISHER 05:56:33 00:13:53
3 3 3 Bed	Bahadur	Sunuwar M Men	18-39 NPL 6 Nepal FINISHER 05:59:12 00:16:32
4 4 4 Vlad	Ixel M Men	18-39 AUS 3 The	North	Face	 FINISHER 06:27:27 00:44:47
5 5 5 John	Ellis M Men	18-39 AUS 57 FINISHER 06:27:30 00:44:50

OVERALL	TOP	5	WOMEN
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

9 1 1 Maud	Gobert F Women	18-39 FRA 9 Adidas FINISHER 07:08:42 01:26:02
13 1 2 Marie	Mcnaughton F Women	40-49 NZL 273 Gone	Running/Joint	Dynamics FINISHER 07:29:47 01:47:07
15 2 3 Rebecca	Nakuwa F Women	18-39 KEN 10 FINISHER 07:42:56 02:00:16
17 3 4 Bishnu	Maya	Budha F Women	18-39 NPL 8 Nepal FINISHER 07:44:39 02:01:59
24 4 5 Sally	Chelagat	Kipyego F Women	18-39 KEN 313 FINISHER 08:23:13 02:40:33

TOP	3	Men	18-39
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 François	D’haene M Men	18-39 FRA 1 Salomon FINISHER 05:42:40 00:00:00
2 2 2 Eirik	Haugsnes M Men	18-39 NOR 71 Inov8 FINISHER 05:56:33 00:13:53
3 3 3 Bed	Bahadur	Sunuwar M Men	18-39 NPL 6 Nepal FINISHER 05:59:12 00:16:32

TOP	3	Men	40-49
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

6 1 6 Orlando	Edwards M Men	40-49 GBR 159 FINISHER 06:43:38 01:00:58
8 2 8 Jeremy	Ritcey M Men	40-49 CAN 288 Salomon	Hong	Kong FINISHER 07:05:28 01:22:48
18 3 14 Eric	Andrighetti M Men	40-49 USA 147 FINISHER 07:55:22 02:12:42

TOP	3	Men	50+
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
23 1 19 Bernard	Murphy M Men	50+ IRL 229 FINISHER 08:17:53 02:35:13
37 2 32 Rob	James M Men	50+ GBR 221 FINISHER 08:57:32 03:14:52
50 3 42 Philippe	Guillo M Men	50+ FRA 216 FINISHER 09:22:39 03:39:59

TOP	3	Women	18-39
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

9 1 1 Maud	Gobert F Women	18-39 FRA 9 Adidas FINISHER 07:08:42 01:26:02
15 2 3 Rebecca	Nakuwa F Women	18-39 KEN 10 FINISHER 07:42:56 02:00:16
17 3 4 Bishnu	Maya	Budha F Women	18-39 NPL 8 Nepal FINISHER 07:44:39 02:01:59

TOP	3	Women	40-49
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
13 1 2 Marie	Mcnaughton F Women	40-49 NZL 273 Gone	Running/Joint	Dynamics FINISHER 07:29:47 01:47:07
39 2 6 Jeri	Chua F Women	40-49 HKG 268 FINISHER 09:04:53 03:22:13
61 3 9 Jinko	Takeshige F Women	40-49 JPN 277 FINISHER 09:39:20 03:56:40

TOP	3	Women	50+
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
122 1 15 Poh	Suan	Puah F Women	50+ SGP 283 FINISHER 11:38:46 05:56:06

MSIG	HK50	-	Lantau	-	27k	-	06-Dec-2015

OVERALL	TOP	5	MEN
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Gregory	Vollet M Men	40-49 FRA 777 Salomon FINISHER 02:43:50 00:00:00
2 1 2 Joseph	Gray M Men	18-39 USA 774 Mío	Global,	Spenco FINISHER 02:54:07 00:10:17
3 2 3 Anders	Kleist M Men	18-39 SWE 1921 IK	Akele FINISHER 03:05:58 00:22:08
4 3 4 Kevin	Scallan M Men	18-39 HKG 497 Joint	Dynamics/Gone	Running	Trail	Team FINISHER 03:09:55 00:26:05
5 4 5 Anders	Kartik	Jensen M Men	18-39 DNK 450 FINISHER 03:15:00 00:31:10

OVERALL	TOP	5	WOMEN
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
16 1 1 Zein	J	L	Williams F Women	18-39 HKG 697 Xempower	Pro	Team FINISHER 03:46:31 01:02:41
18 2 2 Elsa	Jeandedieu F Women	18-39 FRA 778 FINISHER 03:46:57 01:03:07
24 3 3 Nicole	Lau F Women	18-39 HKG 775 FINISHER 03:54:44 01:10:54
51 1 4 Anne	Lavandon F Women	40-49 FRA 710 FINISHER 04:31:38 01:47:48
60 4 5 Catherine	Simon F Women	18-39 FRA 689 FINISHER 04:34:36 01:50:46

TOP	3	Men	18-39
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

2 1 2 Joseph	Gray M Men	18-39 USA 774 Mío	Global,	Spenco FINISHER 02:54:07 00:10:17
3 2 3 Anders	Kleist M Men	18-39 SWE 1921 IK	Akele FINISHER 03:05:58 00:22:08
4 3 4 Kevin	Scallan M Men	18-39 HKG 497 Joint	Dynamics/Gone	Running	Trail	Team FINISHER 03:09:55 00:26:05



TOP	3	Men	40-49
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Gregory	Vollet M Men	40-49 FRA 777 Salomon FINISHER 02:43:50 00:00:00
9 2 9 Michael	Ormiston M Men	40-49 AUS 591 Ferei FINISHER 03:33:59 00:50:09
19 3 17 Thomas	Hardcastle M Men	40-49 GBR 565 Tailwind FINISHER 03:49:27 01:05:37

TOP	3	Men	50+
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
44 1 41 W	K	Chan M Men	50+ HKG 627 FINISHER 04:24:27 01:40:37
53 2 49 Michael	Scantlebury M Men	50+ GBR 645 FINISHER 04:31:55 01:48:05
79 3 73 Philippe	Bermejo M Men	50+ FRA 623 FINISHER 04:56:20 02:12:30

TOP	3	Women	18-39
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
16 1 1 Zein	J	L	Williams F Women	18-39 HKG 697 Xempower	Pro	Team FINISHER 03:46:31 01:02:41
18 2 2 Elsa	Jeandedieu F Women	18-39 FRA 778 FINISHER 03:46:57 01:03:07
24 3 3 Nicole	Lau F Women	18-39 HKG 775 FINISHER 03:54:44 01:10:54

TOP	3	Women	40-49
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
51 1 4 Anne	Lavandon F Women	40-49 FRA 710 FINISHER 04:31:38 01:47:48
83 2 7 Delphine	Gentile F Women	40-49 FRA 706 FINISHER 04:57:36 02:13:46
96 3 11 Aislinn	Malone F Women	40-49 IRL 714 FINISHER 05:08:57 02:25:07

TOP	3	Women	50+
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
157 1 28 Kate	Basford F Women	50+ GBR 730 FINISHER 06:05:27 03:21:37
207 2 37 Cecilia	Wong F Women	50+ HKG 751 FINISHER 07:19:31 04:35:41

MSIG	HK50	-	Lantau	-	16k	-	06-Dec-2015

OVERALL	TOP	5	MEN
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Matt	Moroz M Male GBR 1300 China	Mountain	Trails FINISHER 01:46:02 00:00:00
2 2 2 Pak	To	Lai M Male AUS 831 FINISHER 01:58:03 00:12:01
3 3 3 Yiu	Bong	Tam M Male HKG 1043 MSIG FINISHER 01:59:37 00:13:35
4 4 4 Michael	Marzelli M Male USA 843 FINISHER 02:02:23 00:16:21
5 5 5 Antoine	Epinette M Male FRA 1050 FINISHER 02:11:48 00:25:46

OVERALL	TOP	5	WOMEN
Rankings Timing
Overall Category Gender Name Gender Category Country BIB Team / Sponsor Status Race Time Behind Leader
10 1 1 Joanne	Brown F Female CAN 1016 FINISHER 02:17:51 00:31:49
12 2 2 Justine	Clark F Female GBR 1048 FINISHER 02:19:23 00:33:21
13 3 3 Miho	Kawabe F Female JPN 962 FINISHER 02:20:13 00:34:11
17 4 4 Shirley	Pui	Yu	Cheung F Female HKG 945 FINISHER 02:30:46 00:44:44
26 5 5 Christelle	Delassus F Female FRA 949 FINISHER 02:40:02 00:54:00


